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FY 2010

VALUE BY CLASS

(Committed/LA4)PROPERTY CLASS

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0RESIDENTIAL

 0 3,807,245,400  0  68  1,997,800  110 -798,000  3,804,449,600SINGLE FAMILY (101)

 0 892,498,700  0  8  53,100  239  21,174,510  913,620,110CONDOMINIUM (102)

 0 1,455,960,560  0  16  599,800  76 -23,765,000  1,431,595,760TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105)

 0 255,910,000  0  2  106,000  1 -641,900  255,162,100MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)

 0 24,900,400  0  2  485,400  8 -1,822,900  22,592,100VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106)

 0 46,416,447  0  1  31,700  3  305,200  46,689,947ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)

 0 6,482,931,507  0  97  3,273,800  437 -5,548,090  6,474,109,617TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPENSPACE

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL OPEN SPACE

 0 289,912,453  0  4  870,500  5 -926,200  288,115,753COMMERCIAL

 0 4,139,397  0  0  0  0  0  4,139,397COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 294,051,850  0  4  870,500  5 -926,200  292,255,150TOTAL COMMERCIAL

 0 20,969,800  0  0  0  0  0  20,969,800INDUSTRIAL

 0 94,783,100  0  0  0  0  0  0PERSONAL PROPERTY

 0 6,892,736,257  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL
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RESIDENTIAL  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

SINGLE FAMILY (101)  0.00000  0  3,804,449,600  3,828,050,100  23,600,500  0.00  0

CONDOMINIUM (102)  0.00000  0  913,620,110  919,015,100  5,394,990  0.00  0

TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105)  0.00000  0  1,431,595,760  1,438,828,660  7,232,900  0.00  0

MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)  0.00000  0  255,162,100  255,337,400  175,300  0.00  0

VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106)  0.00000  0  22,592,100  22,592,100  0  0.00  0

ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)  0.00000  0  46,689,947  46,723,247  33,300  0.00  0

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL  0.00000  0  6,474,109,617  6,510,546,607  36,436,990  12.11  441,252

OPENSPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

TOTAL OPEN SPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL  0.00000  0  288,115,753  292,223,853  4,108,100  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.00000  0  4,139,397  4,139,397  0  0.00  0

TOTAL COMMERCIAL  0.00000  0  292,255,150  296,363,250  4,108,100  12.11  49,749

INDUSTRIAL  0.00000  0  20,969,800  20,969,800  0  12.11  0

PERSONAL PROPERTY  0.00000  0  0  98,709,740  13,687,030  12.11  165,750

TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL  0.00000  0  0  6,926,589,397  54,232,120  0.00  656,751
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NOTE : The information was Approved on 12/02/2010.

Robert E. Greeley,       Dir Of Assessments, Arlington,       781-316-3061  11/15/2010 12:43 PM

assessors signature date (comments)

Signed on behalf of the Board of Assessors with a hard copy on file

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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